
19ème Rallye du Pays Viganais
Classement ES4 Col de la Tribale/Peyregrosse (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

2 FRONTIER Alexis/GULINO Jérémy HUYNDAI I20 FRC2R5/RALLY2 1 1 1 0:06:06,2

1 TURCO Jérémie/BORNE Damien SKODA Fabia FRC2R5/RALLY2 2 2 2 0:06:09,4 0:03,2 0:03,2

4 ESCUDERO Jonathan/BELHACENE Matt... SKODA Fabia FRC2R5/RALLY2 3 3 3 0:06:16,1 0:09,9 0:06,7

5 VIVENS Yannick/TRIAIRE Stéphane CITROEN DS3 FRC4 R3 4 1 1 0:06:26,2 0:20,0 0:10,1

3 DARMEZIN Fabrice/TEISSIER Samuel HYUNDAI I20 FRC2R5/RALLY2 5 4 4 0:06:29,6 0:23,4 0:03,4

6 BRUNET Thierry/SEGURA Florent FORD Fiesta FRC2R5/RALLY2 6 5 5 0:06:30,3 0:24,1 0:00,7

34 DARMEZIN Lucas/DINET Timothée PEUGEOT 208 FRC4RALLY4 7 2 1 0:06:33,9 0:27,7 0:03,6

11 FASSIO Bertrand/VIDAL Maguelone ALPINE RGT FRGTRGT/FRGT 8 1 1 0:06:34,0 0:27,8 0:00,1

7 PEREZ Jean-François/PAUPIERE Nic... SKODA Fabia FRC2R5/RALLY2 9 6 6 0:06:39,6 0:33,4 0:05,6

32 NICOLAS Dorian/MAURIN Mathieu PEUGEOT 208 FRC4RALLY4 9 3 2 0:06:39,6 0:33,4 0:05,6

45 DUVAL Bastien/MENDEZ Yohan PEUGEOT 208 VTi FRC4 R2 11 4 1 0:06:39,8 0:33,6 0:00,2

21 BRES Lucas/GRECH Jérémy RENAULT Clio FRALLF214 12 1 1 0:06:42,5 0:36,3 0:02,7

33 TRIBOUILLOIS Gaël/ARNAUD Laetitia PEUGEOT 208 GT Line FRC4RALLY4 13 5 3 0:06:43,1 0:36,9 0:00,6

49 LEBORNE Bastien/BRUN Grégory CITROEN C2 R2 Max FRC4 R2 14 6 2 0:06:45,4 0:39,2 0:02,3

24 TEMPIER Didier/TEMPIER Gauthier RENAULT Clio 3 RS FRALLF214 15 2 2 0:06:46,2 0:40,0 0:00,8

41 PUEYO Florent/SERRES Antoine PEUGEOT 208 R2 FRC4 R2 16 7 3 0:06:46,9 0:40,7 0:00,7

8 SAGNES Laurent/JALLET Anthony PEUGEOT 207 S2000 FRC2 A7S 17 7 1 0:06:47,7 0:41,5 0:00,8

14 DUFOUR Serge/ASSENAT Jean François BMW Compact 3.18 FRALLF214 18 3 3 0:06:47,9 0:41,7 0:00,2

36 VOISIN Lionel/HONORE Nicolas PEUGEOT 207 RC FRC4 R3 19 8 2 0:06:49,6 0:43,4 0:01,7

50 MALHAUTIER Ludovic/CHAPELLE Simone PEUGEOT 106 16S FRC4 F213 20 9 1 0:06:50,2 0:44,0 0:00,6

43 LIAUTARD Yann/LIAUTARD Sonia PEUGEOT 208 VTi 125 FRC4 R2 21 10 4 0:06:54,5 0:48,3 0:04,3

63 TRIBOUILLOIS Warren/BENNIZA Romain RENAULT Clio Ragnotti FRC4 N3 22 11 1 0:06:56,5 0:50,3 0:02,0

77 PADILLA Thierry/FURLANO Aurélie OPEL Kadett FRC5 F212 23 1 1 0:06:56,6 0:50,4 0:00,1

47 GOUT Jonathan/JIMENEZ Anthony OPEL Adam FRC5 FR2 24 2 1 0:06:57,0 0:50,8 0:00,4

15 SANCHEZ Didier/BARTHEZ Jean-Louis BMW Compact FRALLF214 25 4 4 0:07:01,3 0:55,1 0:04,3

51 MACARY Julien/MAYEUX Alexandre PEUGEOT 208 FRC4 F213 26 12 2 0:07:01,5 0:55,3 0:00,2

23 BARBERA Frédéric/AYRAL Axel RENAULT R11 Turbo FRALLF214 27 5 5 0:07:02,6 0:56,4 0:01,1

44 FERRARI Marco/JAMMES Yannick PEUGEOT 208 FRC4 R2 28 13 5 0:07:02,8 0:56,6 0:00,2

35 TASTU Térence/BEYLOUNI Romain PEUGEOT 208 FRC4RALLY4 29 14 4 0:07:03,8 0:57,6 0:01,0

40 FERRIER Jonathan/LLORET Alicia CITROËN Saxo FRC4 A6K 29 14 1 0:07:03,8 0:57,6 0:01,0

28 COURREGE Bruno/VINCENT Kassandra SUBARU Impreza FRALL A8 31 6 1 0:07:04,7 0:58,5 0:00,9

39 MELCHISSEDEC Xavier/ALAUZUN Julien PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC4 A6K 32 16 2 0:07:04,8 0:58,6 0:00,1

52 DELPUECH Thomas/ALLE Elodie OPEL Astra FRC4 F213 33 17 3 0:07:05,3 0:59,1 0:00,5

67 BARATHIEU Nicolas/SILLERES Jérémy PEUGEOT 106 16S FRC4 A6 34 18 1 0:07:06,1 0:59,9 0:00,8

37 CANUT Sylvain/SALELLES Sarah RENAULT Clio FRC4 R3 35 19 3 0:07:10,0 1:03,8 0:03,9

48 ZAPHINI Lucas/VILLA Pierre-Louis RENAULT Twingo II RS FRC4 R2 36 20 6 0:07:10,2 1:04,0 0:00,2

74 SALVIA Gabriel/CHEYNET Sébastien RENAULT Clio 5 FRC5RALLY5 37 3 1 0:07:10,3 1:04,1 0:00,1

73 ANTHERIEU Julien/ANTHERIEU Valérie RENAULT Clio RS Line FRC5RALLY5 38 4 2 0:07:11,7 1:05,5 0:01,4

68 SABATIER Charles/BARTHOLOME Nicolas CITROËN Saxo FRC4 A6 39 21 2 0:07:14,0 1:07,8 0:02,3

17 MALET Jean-Philippe/MALET Sébastien RENAULT Clio RS FRALLF214 40 7 6 0:07:16,4 1:10,2 0:02,4
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46 MORINI Olivier/MALLET Eric PEUGEOT 208 FRC4 R2 41 22 7 0:07:17,2 1:11,0 0:00,8

31 COLETTE Ludovic/PARICHON Stéphan RENAULT Megane RS FRALL N4 42 8 1 0:07:18,8 1:12,6 0:01,6

19 VIGNAL Jérémy/JULHAN Loïc PEUGEOT 206 FRALLF214 43 9 7 0:07:19,6 1:13,4 0:00,8

29 BOURGEON Yann/PINEDE Astrid SUBARU Impreza FRALL N4 44 10 2 0:07:20,4 1:14,2 0:00,8

82 MILA Patrick/BELTRAN David CITROEN Saxo VTS FRC5 N2 45 5 1 0:07:20,8 1:14,6 0:00,4

56 VELAY Michaël/VIGNES Guillaume PEUGEOT 106 Swixim FRC4 F213 46 23 4 0:07:21,9 1:15,7 0:01,1

54 GARCIA Melvyn/SORIANO Enzo PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC4 F213 47 24 5 0:07:22,4 1:16,2 0:00,5

58 ANDRE Michaël/CHABOURLIN Maxence RENAULT Clio Williams FRC4 A7 48 25 1 0:07:22,5 1:16,3 0:00,1

20 RODIER Christophe/RODIER Patrick PEUGEOT 206 FRALLF214 49 11 8 0:07:23,4 1:17,2 0:00,9

12 TAFFIN Bernard/VIDAL Jean-Charles ALPINE A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT50 2 2 0:07:27,1 1:20,9 0:03,7

85 BOYER Jean-François/COQUARD David PEUGEOT 106 Rallye FRC5 N1 51 6 1 0:07:27,5 1:21,3 0:00,4

62 RIMBAU Florent/SARABANDO Guillaume RENAULT Clio Williams FRC4 A7 52 26 2 0:07:27,9 1:21,7 0:00,4

66 MARTEL Hervé/MARTEL Catherine CITROEN SAXO VTS FRC4 A6 53 27 3 0:07:28,9 1:22,7 0:01,0

61 BARCELO Christophe/GODARD Andréa PEUGEOT 206 S16 FRC4 A7 54 28 3 0:07:32,1 1:25,9 0:03,2

71 VOLEON Fabrice/COLOMBE Blandine PEUGEOT 205 GTi FRC4 A6 55 29 4 0:07:34,0 1:27,8 0:01,9

70 VACHE Matthias/GERICOT Emma PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC4 A6 56 30 5 0:07:36,0 1:29,8 0:02,0

9 LAURIN Gérard/LAURIN Jérôme FORD Fiesta FRC2R5/RALLY257 8 7 0:07:36,9 1:30,7 0:00,9

65 PALLA Cédric/GIULIANELLI Franck PEUGEOT 206 FRC4 N3 58 31 2 0:07:38,7 1:32,5 0:01,8

59 PROTIN Thierry/DELOUSTAU Vincent RENAULT Clio Williams FRC4 A7 59 32 4 0:07:41,3 1:35,1 0:02,6

87 GUIRAUD Laetitia/SEVILLANO Angéle ♥ PEUGEOT 106 XSi FRC5 N1 60 7 2 0:07:41,5 1:35,3 0:00,2

25 THION Raymond/PELAT Cédric PEUGEOT 309 GTi 16 V FRALLF214 61 12 9 0:07:46,3 1:40,1 0:04,8

26 CNUDDE Jean-Pierre/CNUDDE Suzel BMW 325i e30 FRALL A8 62 13 2 0:07:50,1 1:43,9 0:03,8

57 GARCIA Morgane/MASSENET Nicolas ♥ RENAULT Clio 16S FRC4 A7 63 33 5 0:07:50,3 1:44,1 0:00,2

76 REILHAN Olivier/REILHAN Florent RENAULT Clio FRC5RALLY5 64 8 3 0:07:50,7 1:44,5 0:00,4

91 DAUDE Florent/RIGAUD Cathy SUZUKI Swift FRC5N2SÉRIE65 9 1 0:07:50,8 1:44,6 0:00,1

72 PERRIER Philippe/PERRIER Aurélie PEUGEOT 106 S16 FRC4 A6 66 34 6 0:08:03,0 1:56,8 0:12,2

92 SALVADOR Maurice/SURGUET Hélène HONDA Civic FRC5N2SÉRIE67 10 2 0:08:05,9 1:59,7 0:02,9

78 GOURDIN Roland/MIERMONT Geoffrey SIMCA Rallye 3 FRC5 F212 68 11 2 0:08:08,0 2:01,8 0:02,1

69 KUENEMANN Johan/RIGAL Aubry CITROEN Saxo VTS FRC4 A6 69 35 7 0:08:09,8 2:03,6 0:01,8

83 DELBOS David/BAILLOU Frédéric PEUGEOT 106 16S FRC5 N2 70 12 2 0:08:11,9 2:05,7 0:02,1

80 GIMENES Marie/LARGUILLE Isabelle ♥ PEUGEOT 106 FRC5 F212 71 13 3 0:08:16,1 2:09,9 0:04,2

84 PIALOT Loris/RUBIO Ludivine PEUGEOT 106 S16 FRC5 N2 72 14 3 0:08:26,0 2:19,8 0:09,9

38 GERVAIS Franc/LOMBARDI Enzo CITROEN DS3 FRC4 R3 73 36 4 0:08:39,5 2:33,3 0:13,5

53 MORILLAS Sébastien/RAPY Chloé PEUGEOT 205 GTi FRC4 F213 74 37 6 0:08:44,5 2:38,3 0:05,0

81 MAURIN Patrick/MAURIN Elodie PEUGEOT 106 Rallye FRC5 A5 75 15 1 0:08:57,9 2:51,7 0:13,4

89 GARTNER Victor/HOUDART Théo CITROEN AX GTi FRC5 N1 76 16 3 0:09:44,2 3:38,0 0:46,3

76 classés
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